U.K.LA.H.S. (A)

Towerlands, United
Kingdom
26 Aug 2006, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BESS-
FA'IZAH*

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: AAZURRA
Colour:
Owner: Gambrill

Name: IMELEENA
Colour:
Owner: Bassindale

Name: GANGA
Colour:

Owner: Chrcynno
Palac Stud

Name: CR
JASMEENAH
Colour:

Owner: Al Jassimya
Stud
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